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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Lodde152
South Miami

9.600 9.450 9.6509.650 38.350
2 3 1 1T 1

1

Isabella Pizarro144
Twins

9.750 9.600 9.5509.350 38.250
1 1 5 2 2

2

Amanda Jones153
South Miami

9.500 9.500 9.6509.550 38.200
4T 2 2 1T 3

3

Aubrey Rankine142
Twins

9.400 9.100 9.5009.400 37.400
5T 5 4 3 4

4

Morgan Webb159
Gold Coast

9.400 9.050 9.3009.300 37.050
5T 6 6 5T 5

5

Brooke Shields150
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.200 8.900 9.3009.450 36.850
6T 7* 3 5* 6T

6T

Sienna Devine-Guzman155
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 8.900 9.3009.250 36.850
5T 7* 7 5* 6T

6T

Ashley Shields151
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 8.800 9.4509.000 36.750
4T 9 10 4 7

7

Grayson Barrett149
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.150 9.2008.800 36.650
4T 4 11 6T 8

8

Madeleine Simons160
Gold Coast

9.550 8.850 9.2008.700 36.300
3 8 12 6T 9

9

Melanie Amam154
Gym Kidz CG

9.200 8.600 9.1009.200 36.100
6T 11 8 7 10

10

Felicity Dymond156
Rising Stars

9.200 8.650 8.9009.150 35.900
6T 10 9 8 11

11
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